Il is estimated that the entire cost of the

position while the sh oul is torn in several 
places. Immediately, every one who is Cog 
niz nt of the event jumps to the very unne 
cessary conclusion that the coffin was interred

"Three, only," said the other.
“No, said Stuart, “it is one hundred and 

eleven” (111.)
Company, as they contain the decision giving 
up the Northern and Central Lines, as well 
as an offer made by certain capitalists in Eng| 
land, and they give the terms on which the 
British Government are prepared to afford as-

Your most obedient servant,